
Vindafjord skytterlag

Samlagsstemnet Miniatyr 2011

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Leiv Håkon Kaldestad Husnes 9X* *X

1. serie
49 X* *X9

2. serie
49 *X* * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 *9XX*XX* * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
247 (13*)

2. Terje Traavik Hatlestrand og Ølve XX9XX 49 *X9X9 48 *X*X9 49    146 XXX9XXX999 96    242 (3*)
3. Geir Mikkelson Stord 9 *X9X 48 X9999 46 XXXXX 50    144 9999XX9 * * * 95    239 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sigbjørn Tollevik Bømlo XXXX*

1. serie
50 99 *XX

2. serie
48 XX* * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 X*9XXXX9XX

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (6*)

2. Morten Hidle Bremnes XX*9 * 49 X9X99 47 *XXX9 49    145 X9 *9X*XXX* 98    243 (6*)
3. Elisabet  E. Næs Rosendal *X* * * 50 89XX9 46 *XX* * 50    146 X9X99 * * *X9 96    242 (10*)
4. Lars Olav Tveita Fitjar *9X9X 48 99XX9 47 99 *XX 48    143 * *X99 *9XXX 97    240 (5*)
5. Kjell Måge Hatlestrand og Ølve * * *9X 49 9XXX9 48 XX9X* 49    146 98979 *X* *9 91    237 (7*)
6. Åshild Mehl Rosendal X* * *8 48 99 *99 46 XXX9X 49    143 97XX79XX*9 91    234 (5*)
7. Elisabeth Nervik Etne X9X*9 48 9X99X 47 XX99X 48    143 X999999999 91    234 (1*)
8. Oddvar Mehl Rosendal 9 *8XX 47 9X998 45 999X9 46    138 X898 *9X9XX 93    231 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Max Inge Rørheim Sandeid *9XX*

1. serie
49 9XX99

2. serie
47 X9XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
145 9997 *XX9XX

10 skudd
93    

25 skudd
238 (3*)

2. Sondre Tesdal Galtung Etne XX9X* 49 8X9X8 45 9X99X 47    141 XX888X9XX9 92    233 (1*)
3. Thomas Sørheim Stord X9 *9X 48 99899 44 9X99 * 47    139 889 *9 *9XXX 93    232 (4*)
4. Jon Terje Kyvik Stord 9XXX* 49 9X889 44 X9XX9 48    141 889999999X 89    230 (1*)
5. Gunnar Innvær Bremnes X9 *X9 48 *X899 46 89X*9 46    140 X88889X999 88    228 (3*)
6. Magnar Vestvik Bømlo X99X9 47 969XX 44 X9X9X 48    139 X999899699 87    226 (0*)
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Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

7. Kristin H. Stokka Vindafjord 8999 * 45 87679 37 X98 *X 47    129 X99XXXX99 * 96    225 (3*)
8. Tor Eivind Gilje Bremnes 99X99 46 87999 42 9999 * 46    134 X9X9799 *99 91    225 (2*)
9. Espen Nymark Solheim Stord 9XXXX 49 96895 37 99 *8X 46    132 X7799XXXX* 92    224 (2*)
10. Jens Åge Fossberg Rosendal 999X9 46 988X8 43 9XX*9 48    137 86888X9999 84    221 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Øyvind Lønning Hatlestrand og Ølve 9XX* *

1. serie
49 *9999

2. serie
46 XX9XX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
144 998 *XXX* *9

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
239 (6*)

2. Anders Walde Mikkelson Stord * * * *9 49 99X9 * 47 XX9XX 49    145 X999899X*X 93    238 (6*)
3. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord *X9XX 49 X8X89 45 9999X 46    140 98X9X*XXXX 96    236 (2*)
4. Elin Håland Bømlo XX*X* 50 89879 41 X9 * *X 49    140 989X*X* *9X 95    235 (7*)
5. Arvid Tufta Rosendal 9X*99 47 *X999 47 *X*9 * 49    143 89898 *X9 * * 91    234 (8*)
6. Harald Rørvik Husnes X9XX9 48 89XX9 46 999 *X 47    141 89X8X9 * *X9 93    234 (3*)
7. Harald Haavik Hatlestrand og Ølve XXX99 48 7 *99 * 45 9999 * 46    139 99899 * * * * * 94    233 (8*)
8. Godtfred Innvær Bremnes 9 * *XX 49 86X79 40 *X9XX 49    138 889X*XX9XX 94    232 (4*)
9. Kai Espen Jekteberg Vindafjord 9X99X 47 *XX99 48 99999 45    140 798XX9XX9X 92    232 (1*)
10. Jonny Innvær Bremnes 99 * *X 48 8 *878 41 XX9 *X 49    138 99999X9 *9X 93    231 (5*)
11. Frode Markhus Husnes XX999 47 X8999 45 9 *9 *9 47    139 89999X9X*9 92    231 (3*)
12. Morten Magne Helland Stord 79X99 44 89X99 45 X999X 47    136 99 *9 *X9X99 94    230 (2*)
13. Bjørn Morten Stokka Vindafjord XX8X9 47 8X999 45 X9X99 47    139 989999 *99X 91    230 (1*)
14. Kai Esten Dale Husnes X*99X 48 88899 42 99999 45    135 69989X* * *X 91    226 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Vidar Vorland Bømlo * * *X*

1. serie
50 99X*9

2. serie
47 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 X99 *9 * * *X*

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (12*)

2. Eivind Lien Ølen *XXXX 50 99 *XX 48 * *X*X 50    148 *X*99X9X*9 96    244 (8*)
3. Magne Wollheim Omvikdalen XXX*X 50 99 *9X 47 XXXX* 50    147 X999X*X* *X 97    244 (6*)
4. Johannes Hundseid Etne * * *XX 50 9XX99 47 * *X9X 49    146 X9X*8X*XX* 97    243 (8*)
5. Jens Tore Engevik Stord XX* *X 50 *X899 46 X*X*9 49    145 XX99 *X*XXX 98    243 (7*)
5. Håvard Sørheim Stord X* *9 * 49 X9X*8 47 XX*X* 50    146 X9 *99XXXXX 97    243 (7*)
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Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

7. Edgar Vorland Bømlo X* *X* 50 X9 *99 47 * * *XX 50    147 *999 *9 *9X* 95    242 (11*)
8. Frank Vik Omvikdalen * * *XX 50 X999X 47 * * * *X 50    147 9X999XXX9 * 95    242 (8*)
9. Arne Engevik Stord 9 *X*X 49 *98 *X 47 X99 *X 48    144 99XX*X*XXX 98    242 (7*)
10. Ingvar Legland Bremnes XXXXX 50 989 *8 44 X*X9X 49    143 *9X9XX* *X* 98    241 (6*)
11. Anders Hundseid Etne X*X9X 49 X9999 46 9XX9X 48    143 *X9 *9X* *X* 98    241 (6*)
12. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord XX9XX 49 9X9X9 47 XXXX* 50    146 998X9X* * *9 94    240 (4*)
13. Knut Henrik Jordal Bremnes XXXX* 50 899X9 45 XXXX9 49    144 989X9X* * *X 95    239 (4*)
14. Dag Arne Matre Sandeid * * * *X 50 9989 * 45 X* *99 48    143 X99X8 *X9XX 95    238 (8*)
15. Dagfinn Mehl Omvikdalen XXX*9 49 8X999 45 99X*9 47    141 87X87XXX9X 89    230 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Vidar Vorland Bømlo 5 * * *X*

1. serie
50 99X*9

2. serie
47 *XX*X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 X99 *9 * * *X*

10 skudd
97    

25 skudd
244 (12*)

2. Eivind Lien Ølen 5 *XXXX 50 99 *XX 48 * *X*X 50    148 *X*99X9X*9 96    244 (8*)
3. Magne Wollheim Omvikdalen 5 XXX*X 50 99 *9X 47 XXXX* 50    147 X999X*X* *X 97    244 (6*)
4. Johannes Hundseid Etne 5 * * *XX 50 9XX99 47 * *X9X 49    146 X9X*8X*XX* 97    243 (8*)
5. Jens Tore Engevik Stord 5 XX* *X 50 *X899 46 X*X*9 49    145 XX99 *X*XXX 98    243 (7*)
5. Håvard Sørheim Stord 5 X* *9 * 49 X9X*8 47 XX*X* 50    146 X9 *99XXXXX 97    243 (7*)
7. Edgar Vorland Bømlo 5 X* *X* 50 X9 *99 47 * * *XX 50    147 *999 *9 *9X* 95    242 (11*)
8. Frank Vik Omvikdalen 5 * * *XX 50 X999X 47 * * * *X 50    147 9X999XXX9 * 95    242 (8*)
9. Arne Engevik Stord 5 9 *X*X 49 *98 *X 47 X99 *X 48    144 99XX*X*XXX 98    242 (7*)
10. Ingvar Legland Bremnes 5 XXXXX 50 989 *8 44 X*X9X 49    143 *9X9XX* *X* 98    241 (6*)
11. Anders Hundseid Etne 5 X*X9X 49 X9999 46 9XX9X 48    143 *X9 *9X* *X* 98    241 (6*)
12. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 5 XX9XX 49 9X9X9 47 XXXX* 50    146 998X9X* * *9 94    240 (4*)
13. Øyvind Lønning Hatlestrand og Ølve 4 9XX* * 49 *9999 46 XX9XX 49    144 998 *XXX* *9 95    239 (6*)
14. Knut Henrik Jordal Bremnes 5 XXXX* 50 899X9 45 XXXX9 49    144 989X9X* * *X 95    239 (4*)
15. Dag Arne Matre Sandeid 5 * * * *X 50 9989 * 45 X* *99 48    143 X99X8 *X9XX 95    238 (8*)
16. Anders Walde Mikkelson Stord 4 * * * *9 49 99X9 * 47 XX9XX 49    145 X999899X*X 93    238 (6*)
17. Max Inge Rørheim Sandeid 3 *9XX* 49 9XX99 47 X9XXX 49    145 9997 *XX9XX 93    238 (3*)
18. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 4 *X9XX 49 X8X89 45 9999X 46    140 98X9X*XXXX 96    236 (2*)
19. Elin Håland Bømlo 4 XX*X* 50 89879 41 X9 * *X 49    140 989X*X* *9X 95    235 (7*)
20. Arvid Tufta Rosendal 4 9X*99 47 *X999 47 *X*9 * 49    143 89898 *X9 * * 91    234 (8*)
21. Harald Rørvik Husnes 4 X9XX9 48 89XX9 46 999 *X 47    141 89X8X9 * *X9 93    234 (3*)
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22. Harald Haavik Hatlestrand og Ølve 4 XXX99 48 7 *99 * 45 9999 * 46    139 99899 * * * * * 94    233 (8*)
23. Sondre Tesdal Galtung Etne 3 XX9X* 49 8X9X8 45 9X99X 47    141 XX888X9XX9 92    233 (1*)
24. Godtfred Innvær Bremnes 4 9 * *XX 49 86X79 40 *X9XX 49    138 889X*XX9XX 94    232 (4*)
25. Thomas Sørheim Stord 3 X9 *9X 48 99899 44 9X99 * 47    139 889 *9 *9XXX 93    232 (4*)
26. Kai Espen Jekteberg Vindafjord 4 9X99X 47 *XX99 48 99999 45    140 798XX9XX9X 92    232 (1*)
27. Jonny Innvær Bremnes 4 99 * *X 48 8 *878 41 XX9 *X 49    138 99999X9 *9X 93    231 (5*)
28. Frode Markhus Husnes 4 XX999 47 X8999 45 9 *9 *9 47    139 89999X9X*9 92    231 (3*)
29. Dagfinn Mehl Omvikdalen 5 XXX*9 49 8X999 45 99X*9 47    141 87X87XXX9X 89    230 (2*)
30. Morten Magne Helland Stord 4 79X99 44 89X99 45 X999X 47    136 99 *9 *X9X99 94    230 (2*)
31. Jon Terje Kyvik Stord 3 9XXX* 49 9X889 44 X9XX9 48    141 889999999X 89    230 (1*)
32. Bjørn Morten Stokka Vindafjord 4 XX8X9 47 8X999 45 X9X99 47    139 989999 *99X 91    230 (1*)
33. Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 3 X9 *X9 48 *X899 46 89X*9 46    140 X88889X999 88    228 (3*)
34. Kai Esten Dale Husnes 4 X*99X 48 88899 42 99999 45    135 69989X* * *X 91    226 (4*)
35. Magnar Vestvik Bømlo 3 X99X9 47 969XX 44 X9X9X 48    139 X999899699 87    226 (0*)
36. Kristin H. Stokka Vindafjord 3 8999 * 45 87679 37 X98 *X 47    129 X99XXXX99 * 96    225 (3*)
37. Tor Eivind Gilje Bremnes 3 99X99 46 87999 42 9999 * 46    134 X9X9799 *99 91    225 (2*)
38. Espen Nymark Solheim Stord 3 9XXXX 49 96895 37 99 *8X 46    132 X7799XXXX* 92    224 (2*)
39. Jens Åge Fossberg Rosendal 3 999X9 46 988X8 43 9XX*9 48    137 86888X9999 84    221 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kirsten Vorland Bømlo *XX*X

1. serie
50 XXXX*

2. serie
50 XXX*9

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
149 XXX*XXXXX*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
249 (6*)

2. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve XXX*X 50 9 *99X 47 X* *XX 50    147 XXX* * *XXXX 100    247 (7*)
3. Håkon Leganger Rosendal *X9X* 49 *999X 47 X*XXX 50    146 *XX*XXX* *X 100    246 (8*)
4. Atle Presthus Hatlestrand og Ølve *XX9X 49 XXXXX 50 *XXX* 50    149 X9X999X9XX 95    244 (3*)
5. Øyvind Mathisen Stord 9 *99X 47 * *99 * 48 X9 *XX 49    144 9 *9999999X 92    236 (6*)
6. Johannes Eikesdal Vindafjord X*99 * 48 9XX9 * 48 XX99X 48    144 7X99X999XX 92    236 (3*)
7. Olav Magne Nesse Bremnes XXX*9 49 89889 42 XXXX9 49    140 9999 *99 * *9 93    233 (4*)
8. Knut Dalland Hatlestrand og Ølve *9X99 47 99X99 46 99X*9 47    140 988899X9X9 89    229 (2*)
9. Jan Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 99X9 * 47 89999 44 9X789 43    134 97X99X9X99 91    225 (1*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oda Innvær Bremnes 9 *XX9

1. serie
48 XX*XX

2. serie
50 *9XXX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 99 *X9XX9 *X

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 (5*)

2. Vegard Matre Sandeid XX9XX 49 X* *X* 50 999XX 47    146 9XX9 *X*9 *9 96    242 (6*)
3. Ivar Tesdal Galtung Etne X9XXX 49 *X* * * 50 9 *999 46    145 *9X8XX9XXX 96    241 (6*)
4. Simen Måge Hatlestrand og Ølve 99999 45 9 * *XX 49 * *XXX 50    144 9X*9 *9 *9X* 96    240 (8*)
5. Endre Lie Traavik Hatlestrand og Ølve 9XX9X 48 XXXXX 50 *X9 * * 49    147 9999XX9 *99 93    240 (4*)
6. Linn Amalie Håvik Hatlestrand og Ølve 9999X 46 *X*X9 49 XX9X9 48    143 XX9X99 *99X 95    238 (3*)
7. Anna Innvær Bremnes 9X9 *X 48 *9XX9 48 99999 45    141 XX99XXXX99 96    237 (2*)
8. Tonje Engevik Stord *9XXX 49 *999X 47 9898X 44    140 9X9XX9XX9X 96    236 (2*)
9. Fredrik L Korsnes Hatlestrand og Ølve X899 * 46 9X*8X 47 99X99 46    139 8XXX*898 *9 92    231 (4*)
10. Ingrid Tveita Fitjar 999 *X 47 *9X99 47 9X88 * 45    139 9 *X9999X98 92    231 (4*)
11. Katrine Våmartveit Lothe Stord X99XX 48 9 *X9X 48 *9999 46    142 X999899998 89    231 (2*)
12. Audun Fossberg Rosendal 9X8X9 46 69X79 41 X*X98 47    134 9 *XX9 *9799 92    226 (3*)
13. Ragnhild Skipevåg Vikedal 79X*9 45 7999X 44 9X999 46    135 989789XX99 88    223 (1*)
14. Louis Vold Vestvik Bømlo *X899 46 999X9 46 99980 35    127 *9XX9X9979 92    219 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Geir Innvær Bremnes XX*XX

1. serie
50 XXX*X

2. serie
50 *XX* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 9X* * *X* *X*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
249 (11*)

2. Sander Engevik Stord XX* * * 50 9 *X*X 49 * *X*X 50    149 *XXX9XXX* * 99    248 (11*)
3. Svein Gunnar Haavik Hatlestrand og Ølve XX* *X 50 X*X9 * 49 *X* * * 50    149 XXX*X9XX*X 99    248 (10*)
4. Morten Skumsnes Fitjar XX9 *X 49 X* *X9 49 * * * * * 50    148 XX*9X* * * *X 99    247 (13*)
5. Thomas Laurhammer Bremnes 9 *XX9 48 XXX*X 50 X* *9X 49    147 X*XXX*XX* * 100    247 (8*)
6. Ådne Enoksen Stord *X9 * * 49 XXX* * 50 X*9X9 48    147 9 *XX*9 *X*X 98    245 (10*)
7. Kristoffer Tesdal Galtung Etne 9X99X 47 * *9XX 49 XX*XX 50    146 X*XX*X* *X9 99    245 (7*)
8. Mathias Nordtun Stord 9XXX9 48 9 * *9 * 48 X9 *XX 49    145 XXXXX*XXX9 99    244 (5*)
9. Bjørn Inge Eik Gjerde Husnes 99X9X 47 9X*7X 46 999XX 47    140 99XX89XXX9 94    234 (1*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørnar Hatlevik Bømlo X*X*X

1. serie
50 99 *X*

2. serie
48 XXX* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 9X9 *X* *X* *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (11*)

2. Lars Våmartveit Lothe Stord *X*XX 50 *XX9X 49 * *XXX 50    149 99X99 *XX9 * 95    244 (7*)
3. Sigurd Tollevik Bømlo X* * *X 50 XXXX9 49 * *X*X 50    149 999X99 *9 * * 94    243 (9*)
4. Even Måge Hatlestrand og Ølve XXX*9 49 *XX8X 48 *9X9X 48    145 XXX99 * *X*X 98    243 (6*)
5. Maxi Zimmermann Rosendal XXX*9 49 99999 45 *XXX* 50    144 9X98XX* * *X 96    240 (6*)
6. Viljar Haavik Hatlestrand og Ølve X*XXX 50 X8X* * 48 *9XX9 48    146 X8XX899XX* 94    240 (5*)
7. Sindre H Vikedal Vikedal X9X9 * 48 99X89 45 XXX*9 49    142 9XX8X*X* *X 97    239 (5*)
8. Guro Næs Rosendal X89X* 47 999X* 47 X*9XX 49    143 89X8X* * *9X 94    237 (6*)
9. Siri Engevik Stord 99X99 46 99999 45 99 *99 46    137 99 *9X9 *9X* 95    232 (4*)
10. Jens Petter Fossberg Rosendal 9X998 45 *9966 40 9XXX9 48    133 97688X9 *9X 86    219 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kåre Helland Husnes XXX* *

1. serie
50 *X* *X

2. serie
50 * *X* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 XXXX9 *X* *9

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
248 (12*)

2. Jan Fredrik Einvik Rosendal 9X* *X 49 XXX9 * 49 X*X*X 50    148 * *XX*XX*X* 100    248 (10*)
3. Morten Røssland Husnes *X* * * 50 X*X9X 49 XXXXX 50    149 X*XXXX*X9X 99    248 (7*)
4. Einar Vorland Bømlo 9 * * * * 49 XX*X* 50 * *XX9 49    148 9X* *X* *XXX 99    247 (12*)
5. Håkon Bjørn Førland Husnes *9XX* 49 *XX*X 50 X* *X9 49    148 XX*X9 *XX* * 99    247 (10*)
6. Kåre Kroka Rosendal 9 * * *X 49 *XX* * 50 X*XX9 49    148 XXXX* *XX9X 99    247 (9*)
7. Nils K Rydland Fitjar XX*99 48 *X*X* 50 XX9 *X 49    147 X*XX*9 *9X* 98    245 (9*)
8. Udmund K. StengårdsbakkenSkånevik * *99X 48 XX*X* 50 XXXX9 49    147 *9XX*X*99X 97    244 (7*)
9. Johannes J Heggebø Ølen X999 * 47 X*9X9 48 XX99X 48    143 9X99 *89 *X8 92    235 (4*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Knut Trovåg Ølen * * *XX

1. serie
50 9X*X9

2. serie
48 X9 *9X

3. serie
48    

15 skudd
146 *XXXXX*XX*

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
246 (8*)

2. Kåre Hellesund Bømlo X* *XX 50 X99X* 48 8X9XX 47    145 X9XX* *XXX* 99    244 (6*)
3. Olav Bauge Stord 99X* * 48 X*X*X 50 XXX*9 49    147 9 *99X99 *X9 94    241 (7*)
4. Einar Monsen Etne 89X99 45 9 *979 44 9X9X9 47    136 999 *999X98 91    227 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stina Grindheim Etne 78889

1. serie
40 79979

2. serie
41 76978

3. serie
37    

15 skudd
118 98664X8589

10 skudd
73    

25 skudd
191

1. Therese Hardeland Etne 98X99 45 9989X 45 *XX89 47    137 X99X*X9X99 95    232
1. Torbjørn Haavik Hatlestrand og Ølve X8997 43 98988 42 68889 39    124 99997X9998 88    212
1. Thomas Lien Etne *9X9 * 48 9998 * 45 69XXX 45    138 998 *X99XX9 93    231
1. Sondre Ljostveit Rosendal X9XX9 48 XXXX9 49 XXX89 47    144 9X899999XX 92    236
1. Erlend Seglem Rosendal 899 *9 45 89999 44 X99 *9 47    136 X99XX9XX*9 96    232
1. Håvard Skipevåg Vikedal 79840 28 887XX 43 7X997 42    113 6559989880 67    180
1. Vebjørn Skipevåg Vikedal 97996 40 X9 *X9 48 * *XXX 50    138 99988 *8XX9 90    228
1. Maria H Vikedal Vikedal 89 *9X 46 9X79X 45 97989 42    133 7 *98898X*9 88    221
1. Bendik Horneland Wiland Etne 999X8 45 899 *X 46 99998 44    135 9899 *X8989 89    224


